
NAME COMPANY MOBILE 

PHONE

BILINGUAL EMAIL

Sean Chak/NMLS ID 1119496 Guardian Mortgage 682-597-9184 NO SeanChak@gmc-inc.com

Christian Cook/NMLS ID 169598
TownSquare Mortgage 214-722-2668 NO ccook@tsmlending.com

Patti Derden/NMLS ID 265926 Guaranteed Rate 817-229-1842 NO Patti.Derden@rate.com

Mary P. Dietz/NMLS ID 219164 SWBC Mortgage 817-635-3519 NO Mdietz@swbc.com

Ruth Ann Dunham/NMLS ID 219157
Service First Mortgage 817-721-6389 NO rdunham@servicefirstmtg.com

Lisa Gratz/NMLS ID 536196
Bank of America 972-440-5268 NO lisa.gratz@bofa.com

Jamey Hodge/NMLS ID 11343 Guild Mortgage 682-552-5546 NO jhodge@guildmortgage.net

Marti Jeffries/NMLS ID 930343 Brighton Bank 972-904-2717 No mjeffries@bankbrighton.com

Jesse Mitchell/NMLS ID 1671122 Brighton Bank 817-228-3021 NO jmitchell@bankbrighton.com

Sky Rubio Lopez/NMLS ID 1526351 Gold Financial 210-848-1432 NO slopez@goldfinancial.com

Susie Ortega-Dalke/NMLS ID 290640 Southwest Funding 817-784-5570 YES sortegadalke@southwestfunding.com

Maria Salas/NMLS ID 450175 Texas Bank Mortgage 817-386-8260 YES msalas@texasbank.com

Faye Taylor/NMLS ID 230497 Gateway Mortgage 214-693-8724 NO Faye.Taylor@gatewayloan.com

Jairo Torres/NMLS ID 935379 PNC Bank 214-310-9518 YES jairo.torres@pnc.com
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